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Step 4

EN-5

Soulear-xxxx

WLAN

Soulear-xxxx

Settings WLAN

Find "Soulear-xxxx" on the WIFI setting 
interface and click to connect.

Step 5
After the mobile phone displays 
"Soulear-xxxx" WIFI is connected, return to 
the App again and click the "Connected" to 
enter the device.

Step 2

Step 3

After boot
indicator 
light flashing

Long press the switch key to open the 
device, after 5 seconds, then step into the 
next operation.

Open the "Soulear" App, click the 
"Connect Device", follow the pop-up 
prompt and click to connect now to jump 
to the mobile WIFI setting interface.

"Soulear" would like to find and
connect to devices on your

local network.

Don't Allow OK

This app will be able to discover and
connect to devices on the networks you use.

""Soulear-xxxx"

Allow "Soulear" to use 
wireless data?

Some functionality may not work when 
wireless data is turned off.

WLAN&Cellular

WLAN Only

Don't Allow

Steps to use on the phone

Step 1
Download "Soulear" App
For iOS:
Download and install the App"Soulear" from 
App Store.
For Android:
Download and install the App"Soulear" from 
Google Play Store.
Optional: 
Scan the QR Code below to download the App.

Ear Cleaner
with Camera

User Manual
EN/DE/JP/IT/FR/ES

After connecting to the WIFI of the 
product, you will be asked some 
questions:

Problems Suggestions

App crashed Please uninstall App and scan 
the QR code to install

Cannot store photos 
or videos to your phone

Let Soulear permit the 
authority of photos, media and 
files in your device

Please charge the deviceCamera is no response, 
camera doesn't light up

Troubleshooting

Please charge the productEar endoscope's red 
light on

WIFI connection break Please restart ear endoscope, 
open the App, connect to WIFI

When iPhone prompts 
"cannot join this WIFI, the 
network is temporarily 
unavailable, please try 
again later"

When the above situation 
occurs, please try to turn off the 
product, turn it on again after 
30s, and reconnect to WIFI to 
connect and use.

Please use the matching 
charging cable to charge

The power indicator of 
the ear pick shows red

If the above operating instructions fails to solve the 
problems, please contact the seller's customer service by 
email, and we will provide you with further solutions

When Android phone 
connects to WIFI, it 
prompts "Network 
access is full"

When the above situation 
occurs, please try to turn off the 
product, turn it on again after 
30s, and reconnect to WIFI to 
connect and use.

Product Parameter

iOS: 
"Soulear"would like to find and connect 
to devices on your local network.
Suggestion: Click "OK"

Allow "Soulear" to use wireless data? 
Suggestion: 
Click "WLAN&Cellular/WLAN Only"

Android: 
If your mobile phone displays the 
following prompts, WiFi has no data 
connection, whether to continue trying to 
use the WiFi? Whether to keep the 
connection? Whether to switch WiFi?
Suggestion: 
Click "Keep"/"CONNECT"/"Decline"option

Product Name
Ear Cleaner with Camera 

Network Standard
IEEE 802.11b/g/n

Working Frequency
2.4Ghz

Image Transmission Rate
20fps

Environment Temperature
-10-50 ℃

Charging Time
1.5h

Working Voltage
3.7V-4.2V

Resolution
1080P

Lens Diameter
3.5mm

Gravity Sensor
6 Axis

Best Focal Length
1.5-2cm

Input Parameter
5V    0.4A

JP-2JP-1 JP-3 JP-4 JP-5

ステップ 4

EN-5

Soulear-xxxx

WLAN

Soulear-xxxx

設定 WLAN

ワイファイ設定インターフェイスで
「Soulear-xxxx」を見つけ、クリッ
クして接続します

ステップ 4
携帯電話に「Soulear-xxxx」と表示された後
が接続され、再びア
プリに戻り、「接続済み」をクリックして、
デバイスに入ることができ
ます。

ステップ 3

ステップ 2

起動インジケー
ターライトが
点滅した後

スイッチキーを長押ししてデバイスを開き、5秒
後に次の操作に進みま
す。

「Soulear」アプリを開き、「機器に接続する」
をクリックし、ポップアップ
プロンプトに従ってクリックして今すぐ接続し、
モバイルワイファイ設定
インターフェイスにジャンプします。

JP-6

ステップ 1
「Soulear」アプリをダウンロードする
iOSの場合：
App Storeからアプリ "Soulear"をダウンロードし
、インストール
します。
Androidの場合：
Google Play Storeからアプリ "Soulear"をダウン
ロードし、イ
ンストールします。
オプション ：
下のQRコードを読み取り、アプリをダウンロード
してください。

問題点 提案

耳内視鏡の赤色光が点灯 製品を充電してください

写真やビデオを携帯電話に
保存できない

「Soulear」でデバイス内の写真
、メディア、ファイルの権限を許
可してください。

スを充電してください。カメラが反応しない、カメ
ラが点灯しないデバイ

トラブルシューティング

耳の内視鏡を再起動し、アプリ
を開き、ワイファ
イに接続してください

WIFI接続の中断

iPhoneが 「このWIFIに参
加できません。
ネットワークが一時的に 。
ネットワークが一時的に利
用できません。
後で再試行してください"

上記の状況が発生した場合は、
製品の電源を切って30秒後に再
度オンにし、ワイファイに再接続し
て接続して使用してください。

アンドロイドフォンがワイ
ファイに接続すると、「ネ
ットワークアクセスがいっ
ぱいです」というメッセー
ジが表示されます。

上記の状況が発生した場合は、製
品の電源を切り、30秒後に再度オ
ンにし、ワイファイに再接続して
接続して使用してください。

上記の操作手順で問題が解決しない場合は、販売者のカスタマ
ーサービスにEメールでご連絡ください。その他の解決方法を
ご案内します

イヤーピックの電源インジ
ケータは赤です。

充電には、対応する充電ケーブルを
使用してください。

製品の WIFI に接続すると、いくつかの質
問が表示されます。
iOSです： 
「Soulear」は、ローカルネットワーク上のデ
バイスを検索し、接続し
たいのですが。
と提案されます。"OK" をクリックしてくださ
い。

「Soulear」がワイヤレスデータを使用できる
ようにしますか?
提案です。
[WLANおよび携帯電話です。／WLANのみです
。] をクリックします。

アンドロイド：
携帯電話に次のプロンプトが表示された場合、
ワイファイにはデー
タ接続がありませんが、ワイファイを使用し続
けるかどうか。接続を
維持するかどうか?ワイファイを切り替えるか
どうか?
提案：
「保つ」/「接続します」/「辞退します」オプ
ションをクリックします。

カメラ付き耳かき
ユーザーマニュアル

EN/DE/JP/IT/FR/ES

携帯電話で使用する手順

製品パラメータです
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Passo 4

EN-5

Soulear-xxxx

WLAN

Soulear-xxxx

Impostazioni WLAN

Trova "Soulear-xxxx" nell'interfaccia delle 
impostazioni WIFI e fai clic per connetterti.

Passo  5
Dopo che il telefono cellulare visualizza 
"Soulear-xxxx" WIFI è connesso, torna di 
nuovo all'app e fai clic su "Collegato" per
accedere al dispositivo.

Passo  3

Passo  2

Dopo l'indicatore
luminoso di avvio
lampeggiante

Premere a lungo il tasto interruttore per 
aprire il dispositivo, dopo 5 secondi, quindi 
passare all'operazione successiva.

Apri l'app "Soulear", fai clic su "Connettin il 
dispositivo", segui la richiesta a comparsa e 
fai clic su Connetti ora per passare 
all'interfaccia di impostazione WIFI mobile.

Passo  1
Scarica l'app "Soulear".
Per iOS:
Scarica e installa l'App "Soulear" dall'App 
Store.
Per Android:
Scarica e installa l'App "Soulear" dal Google 
Play Store.
Opzionale:
Scansiona il QR Code qui sotto per scaricare 
l'App.

Se le istruzioni operative di cui sopra non risolvono i 
problemi, contatta il servizio clienti del venditore tramite 
e-mail e ti forniremo ulteriori soluzioni

Problemi Suggerimenti

L'app è andata in crash Disinstalla l'app e scansiona il 
codice QR per installarla di nuovo

Impossibile memorizzare 
foto o video sul telefono

Consenti a Soulear di 
autorizzare l'autorità di foto, 
contenuti multimediali e file sul 
tuo dispositivo

Si prega di caricare il dispositivo
La fotocamera non 
risponde, la fotocamera 
non si accende

Risoluzione dei problemi

Si prega di caricare il prodotto
La luce rossadell'en-
doscopio
auricolare è accesa

Interruzione della
connessione WIFI

Riavvia l'endoscopio auricolare, 
apri l'app, connettiti al WIFI

Quando l'iPhone richiede 
"impossibile accedere a 
questo WIFI, la rete è 
temporaneamente non 
disponibile, riprova più 
tardi"

Quando si verifica la situazione di 
cui sopra, provare a spegnere il 
prodotto, riaccenderlo dopo 30 
secondi e riconnettersi al WIFI 
per connettersi e utilizzarlo.

Si prega di utilizzare il cavo di 
ricarica corrispondente per 
caricare

L'indicatore di 
alimentazione 
dell'otoscopio è rosso

Quando il telefono 
Android si connette al 
WIFI, viene visualizzato il 
messaggio "L'accesso alla 
rete è completo"

Quando si verifica la situazione di 
cui sopra, provare a spegnere il 
prodotto, riaccenderlo dopo 30 
secondi e riconnettersi al WIFI per 
connettersi e utilizzarlo

Dopo esserti connesso al WIFI del 
prodotto, ti verranno poste alcune 
domande:
iOS: 
"Soulear" vorrebbe trovare e connettersi 
ai dispositivi sulla tua rete locale.
Suggerimento: fai clic su "Consenti"

Consentire a "Soulear" di utilizzare i dati 
wireless?
Suggerimento:
Fare clic su "WLAN e cellulare/solo WLAN"

Androide:
Se il tuo telefono cellulare visualizza i 
seguenti 
messaggi, il WiFi non ha una connessione 
dati, 
se continuare a provare a utilizzare il WiFi? Se 
mantenere la connessione? Se cambiare 
WiFi?
Suggerimento:
Fai clic sull'opzione "Mantenere"/"CONNET-
I"/"Declino".

Manuale d'uso
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Detergente per
orecchie con
fotocamera

Passaggi da utilizzare sul telefono

Parametro del prodotto

FR-2FR-1 FR-3 FR-4 FR-5 FR-6

Étape 4

EN-5

Soulear-xxxx

WLAN

Soulear-xxxx

Réglages WLAN

Trouvez "Soulear-xxxx" sur l'interface de 
réglage WIFI et cliquez pour vous 
connecter.

Étape  5
Une fois que le téléphone mobile affiche 
"Soulear-xxxx", le WIFI est connecté, 
revenez à l'application et cliquez sur 
"connecté" pour entrer dans l'appareil.

Étape  3

Étape  2

Après le clignotement
du voyant de
démarrage

Appuyez longuement sur la touche de 
commutation pour ouvrir l'appareil, après 5 
secondes, puis passez à l'opération 
suivante.

Ouvrez l'application "Soulear", cliquez sur 
"Connectez l'appareil", suivez l'invite 
contextuelle et cliquez pour vous connecter 
maintenant pour accéder à l'interface de 
configuration du WIFI mobile.

Étape  1
Télécharger l'application "Soulear"
Pour iOS :
Téléchargez et installez l'application "Soulear" 
depuis l'App Store.
Pour Android:
Téléchargez et installez l'application "Soulear" 
à partir de Google Play Store.
Facultatif:
Scannez le code QR ci-dessous pour 
télécharger l'application.

Si les instructions d'utilisation ci-dessus ne résolvent pas les 
problèmes, veuillez contacter le service client du vendeur 
par e-mail, et nous vous fournirons d'autres solutions.

Problèmes Suggestions

L'application a planté
Veuillez désinstaller l'application 
et scanner le code QR pour 
l'installer

IImpossible de stocker des 
photos ou des vidéos sur 
votre téléphone

Laissez Soulear autoriser 
l'autorité des photos, des 
médias et des fichiers sur votre 
appareil

Veuillez charger l'appareil
L'appareil photo ne 
répond pas, l'appareil 
photo ne s'allume pas

Résolution des problèmes

Veuillez charger le produit
Voyant rouge de
l'endoscope auriculaire
allumé

Coupure de la
connexion Wi-Fi

Veuillez redémarrer l'endoscope 
auriculaire, ouvrez l'application, 
connectez-vous au WIFI

Lorsque l'iPhone vous 
demande "impossible de 
rejoindre ce WIFI, le réseau 
est temporairement 
indisponible, veuillez 
réessayer plus tard"

Lorsque la situation ci-dessus se 
produit, veuillez essayer 
d'éteindre le produit, de le 
rallumer après 30 secondes et de 
vous reconnecter au WIFI pour 
vous connecter et l'utiliser.

Veuillez utiliser le câble de charge 
correspondant pour charger

L'indicateur 
d'alimentation de 
l'otoscope est rouge

Lorsque le téléphone 
Android se connecte au 
WIFI, il demande "L'accès 
au réseau est complet"

Lorsque la situation ci-dessus se 
produit, veuillez essayer 
d'éteindre le produit, de le 
rallumer après 30 secondes et de 
vous reconnecter au WIFI pour 
vous connecter et l'utiliser.

Après connexion au WIFI du produit, 
quelques questions vous seront
posées :
iOS: 
"Soulear" aimerait trouver et se 
connecter à des appareils sur votre 
réseau local.
Suggestion : Cliquez sur "Autoriser"

Autoriser "Soulear" à utiliser les données 
sans fil ?
Suggestion:
Cliquez sur "WLAN et données/WLAN 
uniquement"

Android:
Si votre téléphone mobile affiche les invites 
suivantes, le Wi-Fi n'a pas de connexion de 
données, voulez-vous continuer à essayer 
d'utiliser le Wi-Fi ? Voulez-vous garder la 
connexion ? Voulez-vous changer de WiFi ?
Suggestion:
Cliquez sur l'option 
"Garder"/"CONNECTER"/"Refuser

Manuel de l'Utilisateur
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Nettoyeur d'oreilles
avec caméra

Étapes à suivre au téléphone

Paramètre de produit

ES-2ES-1 ES-3 ES-4 ES-5 ES-6

Paso 4

EN-5

Soulear-xxxx

WLAN

Soulear-xxxx

Ajustes WLAN

Busque "Soulear-xxxx" en la interfaz de 
configuración de WIFI y haga clic para 
conectarse.

Paso  5
Después de que el teléfono móvil muestre 
"Soulear-xxxx", WIFI está conectado, 
regrese a la aplicación nuevamente y haga 
clic en "conectado" para ingresar al 
dispositivo.

Paso  3

Paso 2

Después de que la luz
indicadora de
arranque parpadee

Mantenga presionada la tecla del 
interruptor para abrir el dispositivo, 
después de 5 segundos, luego pase a la 
siguiente operación.

Abra la aplicación "Soulear", haga clic en 
"Conecta el dispositivo", siga el mensaje 
emergente y haga clic para conectarse ahora 
para saltar a la interfaz de configuración de 
WIFI móvil.

Paso  1
Descarga la aplicación "Soulear"
Para iOS:
Descarga e instala la App "Soulear" desde App 
Store.
Para Android:
Descarga e instala la App "Soulear" desde 
Google Play Store.
Opcional:
Escanee el código QR a continuación para 
descargar la aplicación.

Si las instrucciones de funcionamiento anteriores no 
resuelven los problemas, comuníquese con el servicio de 
atención al cliente del vendedor por correo electrónico y le 
brindaremos más soluciones.

Problemas Sugerencias

Aplicación se estrelló
Por favor, desinstalar la aplicación 
y escanear el código QR para 
instalar

No puede almacenar fotos 
o videos en su teléfono

Deje que Soulear permita la 
autoridad de fotos, mediOS y 
archivos en su dispositivo

Por favor, cargue el dispositivoLa cámara no responde, 
la cámara no se enciende

Solución de problemas

Por favor, cargue el producto
La luz roja del
endoscopio de oído
está encendida

Interrupción de la
conexión WIFI

Reinicie el endoscopio de oído, 
abra la aplicación, conéctese a 
WIFI

Cuando el iPhone indica 
"no se puede unir a este 
WIFI, la red no está 
disponible temporalmente, 
intente nuevamente más 
tarde"

Cuando ocurra la situación 
anterior, intente apagar el 
producto, vuelva a encenderlo 
después de 30 segundos y vuelva 
a conectarse a WIFI para 
conectarse y usarlo.

Utilice el cable de carga 
correspondiente para cargar

El indicador de 
encendido del otoscopio 
muestra rojo

Cuando el teléfono 
Android se conecta a WIFI, 
indica "El acceso a la red 
está lleno"

Cuando ocurra la situación 
anterior, intente apagar el 
producto, vuelva a encenderlo 
después de 30 segundos y vuelva 
a conectarse a WIFI para 
conectarse y usarlo.

Después de conectarse al WIFI del 
producto, se le harán algunas 
preguntas:
iOS:
"Soulear" quisiera encontrar y 
conectarse a dispositivos en su red local.
Sugerencia: haga clic en "Permitir"

¿Permitir que "Soulear" use datos 
inalámbricos?
Sugerencia:
Haga clic en "WLAN y datos/Solo WLAN"

Androide:
Si su teléfono móvil muestra las siguientes 
indicaciones, WiFi no tiene conexión de 
datos, 
¿debe seguir intentando usar el WiFi? Ya sea 
para mantener la conexión? Ya sea para 
cambiar 
WiFi?
Sugerencia:
Haga clic en la opción "Mantener"/
"CONECTAR"/"Rechazar"

Manual de usuario
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Limpiador de oidos
con camara

Pasos para usar en el teléfono

Parámetro del producto
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Schritt  4

EN-5

Soulear-xxxx

WLAN

Soulear-xxxx

Einstellungen WLAN

Suchen Sie "Soulear-xxxx" auf der 
WLAN-Einstellungsseite und klicken Sie 
auf  verbinden

Schritt  5
Nachdem das Mobiltelefon "Soulear-xxxx" 
WLAN ist verbunden anzeigt, kehren Sie 
wieder zur App zurück und klicken Sie auf 
das "Verbunden", um das Gerät zu 
bedienen.

Schritt  3

Schritt  2

Nach dem Start
Kontrollleuchte 
blinkt

Drücken Sie lange auf die Einschalttaste, 
um das Gerät zu starten. Nach 5 Sekunden 
können Sie den nächsten Schritt ausführen.

Öffnen Sie die "Soulear" App, klicken Sie auf 
das "Verbinden Sie das Gerät", folgen Sie der 
Aufforderung und klicken Sie auf "Jetzt 
verbinden", um die WLAN-Einstellungsober-
fläche aufzurufen.

DE-6

"Soulear" möchte Geräte in Ihrem
 lokalen Netzwerk finden und sich

 mit ihnen verbinden.

Nicht zulassen OK

Diese App wird in der Lage sein, Geräte 
in den von Ihnen verwendeten Netzwerken 
zu finden und sich mit ihnen zu verbinden.

Erlauben Sie "Soulear", 
WLAN-Daten zu verwenden?

Einige Funktionen funktionieren möglicherweise
 nicht, wenn die WLAN-Daten deaktiviert sind.

WLAN & Mobilfunk

Nur WLAN

Nicht zulassen

Schritt 1
Laden Sie die App "Soulear" herunter
Für iOS:
Laden Sie die App "Soulear" aus dem App 
Store herunter und installieren Sie sie. 
Für Android:
Laden Sie die App "Soulear" aus dem Google 
Play Store herunter und installieren Sie sie.
Optional: 
Scannen Sie den QR-Code unten, um die App 
herunterzuladen.

Wenn die oben genannten Anweisungen nicht zur Lösung 
des Problems führen, wenden Sie sich bitte per E-Mail an 
den Kundendienst des Verkäufers, und wir werden Ihnen 
weitere Lösungen anbieten.

Probleme Vorschläge

App ist abgestürzt
Bitte deinstallieren Sie die App 
und scannen Sie den QR-Code zur 
Installation.

Sie können keine Fotos 
oder Videos auf Ihrem 
Smartphone speichern.

Lassen Sie "Soulear " den 
Zugriff auf Fotos, Medien und 
Dateien auf Ihrem Gerät zu.

Bitte laden Sie das Gerät auf.
Die Kamera reagiert nicht, 
die Kamera leuchtet nicht 
auf.

Fehlersuche

Bitte laden Sie das Produkt aufDas rote Licht des
Ohrendoskops leuchtet

WLAN-Verbindung 
unterbrochen

Bitte starten Sie das Ohrendoskop 
neu, öffnen Sie die App und stellen 
Sie eine WLAN-Verbindung her.

Wenn das iPhone die 
Meldung ausgibt: 
"Kann keine Verbindung 
zudiesem WLANherstellen, 
das Netzwerk ist 
vorübergehend nicht 
verfügbar, bitte versuchen 
Sie es später erneut."

Wenn die oben genannte 
Situation auftritt, versuchen 
Sie bitte, das Produkt 
auszuschalten und schalten Sie 
es nach 30 Sekundenwieder ein. 
Verbinden Sie sich erneut mit 
dem WLAN, um eine Verbindung 
herzustellen.

Bitte verwenden Sie das 
passendeLadekabel zum Aufladen

Die Stromanzeige des 
Ohrstöpsels leuchtet rot

Wenn das Android-Handy 
eine Verbindung zum 
WLAN herstellt, erscheint 
die Meldung"Netzw-
erkzugang ist 
eingeschränkt".

Wenn die oben genannte Situation 
auftritt, versuchen Sie bitte, das 
Produkt auszuschalten, schalten 
Sie es nach 30 Sekunden wieder 
ein und verbinden Sie sich erneut 
mit dem WLAN, um eine 
Verbindung herzustellen.

Produktparameter    

Nachdem Sie sich mit dem WLAN des 
Produkts verbunden haben, werden 
Ihnen einige Fragen gestellt:
iOS: 
"Soulear" möchte Geräte in Ihrem 
lokalen Netzwerk finden und sich mit 
ihnen verbinden.
Vorschlag: Klicken Sie auf "OK"

Erlauben Sie "Soulear", WLAN-Daten zu 
verwenden? 
Vorschlag: 
Klicken Sie auf "WLAN & Mobilfunk/Nur 
WLAN".

Android: 
Wenn Ihr Mobiltelefon die folgende Meldung 
anzeigt: "WLAN hat keine Datenverbindung", 
sollen Sie weiter versuchen, das WLAN zu 
nutzen? Soll die Verbindung aufrechterhalten 
werden? Soll zu WLAN gewechselt werden?
Vorschlag:
Klicken Sie auf "Behalten"/"VERBINEN"/
"Ablehnen"-Option

Ohrenreiniger
mit Kamera

Benutzerhandbuch
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Schritte zur Benutzung amSmartphone

Netzwerk wechseln Behalten

Das aktuelle WLAN kann nicht auf das 
Internet zugreifen und es gibt andere 

WLAN-Netzwerke, die normal verbunden 
werden können, möchten Sie wechseln?

ABBRECHEN VERBINDEN

Dieses WLAN-Netz hat keinen
 Internetzugang. Trotzdem verbinden?

Zulassen Ablehnen

"Soulear-xxxx" hat kein Internetzugang, 
WLAN-Assistent erlauben, zu einem 

besseren Netzwerk zu wechseln?

"Soulear"がローカルネットワー
ク上のデバイスの検索および接続を求めています。

許可しない OK

このAppで使用中のネットワーク上
のデバイスの検索および接続ができるようにをリます。

「Soulear」の使用を許可します。
ワイヤレスデータですか?

ワイヤレスデータをオフにすると、一部の機能が
動作しない場合があります。

WLANおよび携帯電話です。

WLANのみです。

許可しません

許可します 辞退します

「Soulear-xxxx」インターネットにアクセス
できません。ワイファイアシスタントでよ

り良いネットワークに切り替えることができますか?

キャンセルします 接続します

このWLANネットワークはインターネッ
トにアクセスできません。接続しますか？

スイッチ・ネットワーク 保つ

現在のWLANはインターネットにアクセスするこ
とはできませんが、他のWLANネットワークが

正常に接続できますが、切り替えますか?

Consenti

"Soulear" vorrebbe rilevare i
dispositivi sulla tua retelocale

e connettersi

Non consentire

Turn it on so that the APP can find devices under the
WIFI network.lf this permission is not turned on, 
the APP will not be able to connect to the device.

Vuoi consentire a"Soulear"
di utilizzare i dati wireless?

Alcune funzionalità potrebbero non funzionare
correttamente se i dati wireless non sono attivi.

WLAN e cellulare

Solo WLAN

Non consentire

Cambia rete Mantenere

L'attuale WLAN non può accedere a Internet e
ci sono altre reti WLAN che possono essere

collegate normalmente, vuoi cambiare?

ANNULLA CONNETTI

Questa rete WLAN non dispone dell'accesso
a Internet. Vuoi connetter comunque?

Permettere Declino

"Soulear-xxxx" Nessun accesso a Internet,
 consentire a WiFi Assistant di
passare a una rete migliore?

Autoriser

《 Soulear 》 souhaite rechercher des
appareils sur votre réseau

local et s'y connecter.

Ne pas autoriser

Turn it on so that the APP can find devices under
the WIFI network.lf this permission is not turned on, 

the App will not be able to connect to the device.

sed resilitu à 》 raeluoS 《 resirotuA
données sans fil?

Certaines fonctionnalités risquent de ne pas être
utilisables si les données sans fil sont désactivées.

WLAN et données

WLAN uniquement

Refuser

Changer de réseau Donjon

Le WLAN actuel ne peut pas accéder à
Internet et il existe d'autres réseaux WLAN

qui peuvent être connectés
normalement, voulez-vous basculer ?

ANNULER SE CONNECTER

Ce réseau WLAN n'a pas d'accès à Internet. 
S'y connecter quand même ?

Permettre Déclin

"Soulear-xxxx" Pas d'accès Internet, 
autoriser l'assistant WiFi à

passer à un meilleur réseau ?

Permitir

"Soulear"quiere buscar dispositivos
en tu red local y conectarse ellos

No permitir

Turn it on so that the APP can find devices under the
WIElnetwork.lf this permission is not turned on, the

APP will not be able to connect to the device

¿Permitir que"Soulear" use 
datos inalámbricos?

Puede que algunas funciones no estén disponibles
con los datos inalámbricos desactivados.

WLAN y datos

Solo WLAN

No permitir

Cambiar de red Mantener

La WLAN actual no puede acceder a Internet y
hay otras redes WLAN que se pueden

conectar normalmente, ¿quieres cambiar?

CANCELAR CONECTAR 

Esta red WLAN no tiene acceso a Internet. 
¿Conectarse de todos modos?

Permitir Rechazar

"Soulear-xxxx" Sin acceso a Internet, ¿permitir
que WiFi Assistant cambie a una red mejor?

Produkt-Name
Ohrreiniger mit Kamera 

Arbeitsfrequenz
2.4Ghz

Netzwerk-Standard
IEEE 802.11b/g/n

Bildübertragungsrate
20fps

Umgebungstemperatur
-10-50 ℃

Schwerkraft-Sensor
6 Achsen

Aufladezeit
1.5h

Betriebsspannung
3.7V-4.2V

Durchmesser der Linse
3.5mm

Beste Brennweite
1.5-2cm

Auflösung
1080P

Eingangsparameter
5V     0.4A

製品名
カメラ付きイヤーク
リーナー

ネットワーク標準
IEEE802.11b/g/n

動作周波数
2.4 GHz

画像透過率
20fps

環境温度
-10-50 ℃

重力センサー
6軸

充電時間
1.5時間

使用電圧
3.7V-4.2V

レンズ直径
3.5mm

最適な焦点距離
1.5-2cm

ピクセル
1080P

入力パラメータ
5V0.4A

nome del prodotto
Otoscopio 

Frequenza di lavoro
2.4 GHz

Standard di rete
IEEE 802.11b/g/n

Velocità di trasmissione 
dell'immagine
20fps

Temperatura ambiente
-10-50 ℃

Sensore di gravità
6 assi

Tempo di carica
1.5 ore

Tensione di lavoro
3.7V-4.2V

Diametro lente
3.5mm

Migliore lunghezza focale
1.5-2cm

Risoluzione
1080P

Parametro di input
5V     0.4A

Nom du produit
Nettoyeur d'oreilles avec 
caméra 

Fréquence de travail
2.4Ghz

Norme réseau
IEEE 802.11b/g/n

Taux de transmission des 
images
20fps

Température de 
l'environnement
-10-50 ℃

Détecteur de gravité
6 axes

Temps de charge
1h30

Tension de travail
3.7V-4.2V

Diamètre de la lentille
3.5mm

Meilleure distance focale
1.5-2cm

Résolution
1080P

Paramètre d'entrée
5V     0.4A

nombre del producto
Limpiador de oídos con 
cámara

Frecuencia de trabajo
2.4Ghz

Estándar de red
IEEE 802.11b/g/n

Tasa de transmisión de 
imagen
20fps

Temperatura ambiental
-10-50 ℃

Sensor de gravedad
6 ejes

Tiempo de carga
1.5h

Tensión de trabajo
3.7V-4.2V

Diámetro de la lente
3.5mm

Mejor distancia focal
1.5-2cm

Resolución
1080P

Parámetro de entrada
5V     0.4A


